Aircraft Type:
Aircraft S/N:
Annual Fit Hrs:

Gulfstream G550
5173, N415LM
300*

Gulfstream G550 — HAPP Configuration

PLAN D LLC — STANDARD AERO

1%t Year Contract Price:

Contract Period:

$45,600*

4/21/2017-4/20/2020

Contract Price is based on the following Aircraft Configuration, and includes Fleet Discount if

applicable.

Model

Part Number

Air Data System

AZ-200

HG1153CA02

Data Management

DMU-Il

T7031051-901

Electronic Display System

DC-884
DP-834

T007540-932
T007543-903

Epic - Modular Avionics

MAL-16U
PWR-200
GIO-100
GIO-200
VID-100
DEM-100
CNT-100
ClO-PO1
MIC-200
AGM-100
CMC-001
AMM-100
BC-900
EGPWM
AlO-FO1
AlO-MO

7024404-1913
T024440-1901
T025364-1901
T025365-1901
T026531-1902
T026532-1902
T026534-1902
T026540-1901
T026542-1901
T026545-1902
T026548-1901
T027208-1903
T027586-901

T028419-1902
70284321901
T029305-1901

Epic - Modular Radios

TR-885A

T026201-801

Description

Air Data Sensor

Data Management Unit

Display Controller

Dimming Panel

16 Slot Dual Channel Cab

Power Module

Generic Single /O Channel

Generic dual 'O Module

Control VO with Video Module
Database Module

Contral 1O Module

GAC Custom O Module {Single Wide)
Metwork Interface W/Proc
Advanced Graphics Module

Central Maintenance Computer
Airflow Blockage Module

Bus Coupler

EGPWNMS Module

Lane B AIOP

Lane A AIOP Module w/ WGS mezz.

VDR LRM-Mode

Qty

N s R L T % T % T s B = N % |

| L T A N o e |

SPEX price if not on HAPP

515,549

515,281

522473
33,161

17,511
$15,796

$9,955
521,112
$37,251
$26,337

$8,572
$12,810
527 442
$39,118
$17,529

§2,225

83,127
$27 461
$17,508
42 071

510,452
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* HAPP sample price at 300 hours/year — Formal HAPP pricing is subject to aircraft actual configuration confirmation.

Prepared by: LEIGH KERSH

21-APR-17

Honeywell Proprietary
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NV-B75A  TO26202-803
NC-860A  T026203-813
MT-860 T026240-901
DF-855 7510114-855
DM-855 7510184-855
AT-860 T510300-901

AN-800 T7511000-98602

XS-85TA  TH1T400-877
MRC-855A 7517959-002

Model! Part Number
14-950 TH19272-001
Flight Control System
SB-1200  B256-151-1

SM-1000 B256-162
SM-1000  6256-164
TM-260 T000260-503
TB-261 T000261-604
GP-500 T021852-001
Flight Management System
MC-850 T025725-911
Heads-Up Display System
EQ-201 T023171-001
CB-200 TO23172-007
DDU-200  T023173-002
Inertial Reference and GFS

ViDL

NAVICOM Module
Mini Cabinet

ADF Receiver Module
DME Module

Antenna

Audio Control Panel

Diversity Transponder
Medular Radio Cabinet

Description
A/C Personality Module

Servo Bracket

Elevator Serva Drive
Ailercn Servo Drive
Servo

Servo Bracket

Guidance Panel

B MY R = =k B3

| ]

2
oo

Multi Purpose Contral Display Unit

Owerhead Uit

Hud Combiner (Gray, Wide, EVS)

Display Driver Unit

GR-2400  245-604067-001 GPS Module Epic

IR-500 HG2100AB02

Laserer W Micro IRS

Satellite Communication System

SD-Fo0 T516118-27010
DiLNA T516193-901

CMA-2200 T7516194-901
HP-F00 T516250-60050

Satellite Data Unit

Diplexer

SATCOM IGA Antenna
High Power Amp

Weather Radar & Radio Altimeter

RT-300 T001840-932
WC-884  TODB921-825
WuU-880  T021450-801

NOTE: Part numbers 7029795-901, 7028140-901,

Radar Altimeter
Radar Controller
Radar R.T.A.
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$18,083
$35.112
§5,115
g£5,615
$6,995
85,197
$12,185

§22,683
$3,530

SPEX
31,082

$3,780
£10,341
$10,341
519,547
$10,118
524 431

523,180

$04,015
$25,789
346,864

512,965
564,010

$70,838
$8,684

$23,502
$15,530

512,440
34,439
523,626

7517964-912  are no longer supported thru SPEX inventory therefore
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cannot be covered under HAPP.

MNote: SPEX Prices are provided for reference, based on List Price in USS per event, and subject to change.

Please reference Honeywell Fublication AG5-8200-001 (SPEX Price Catalog for Corporate Operators) for terms and
conditions. Pricing is also available by contacting Honeywell's Complete Customer Care Center at:
+1-800-601-3099 or +1-602-365-3089.
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